Date

01/14/
20
01/21/
20
02/04/
20
02/11/
20
02/18/
20
02/25/
20
03/03/
20
03/10/
20

Time

7:45 PM PST

7:45 PM PST

7:45 PM PST

7:45 PM PST

7:45 PM PST

7:45 PM PST

7:45 PM PST

7:45 PM PDT

Games for Those Dudes , Adult Basketball

Last Updated on August 07, 2024

Away Team

Charm City Ballers

Those Dudes

Ten Oaks Tavern Terror

Those Dudes
Those Dudes
Lyndwood
Those Dudes

EC Ballers

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

64

45

54

48

44

36

33

54

Home Team

Those Dudes
ATC
Those Dudes
#x-disc-basketball
False Hustle
Those Dudes
Dynasty All-Stars

Those Dudes

Hom
e
Scor
e
43
70
44
59
60
53
42

39

9 TeamPages

Result

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss



