

## Games for Those Dudes , Adult Basketball Last Updated on August 07, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
01/14/ 20	7:45 PM PST	Charm City Ballers	64	Those Dudes	43	Loss
01/21/ 20	7:45 PM PST	Those Dudes	45	ATC	70	Loss
02/04/ 20	7:45 PM PST	Ten Oaks Tavern Terror	54	Those Dudes	44	Loss
02/11/ 20	7:45 PM PST	Those Dudes	48	#x-disc-basketball	59	Loss
02/18/ 20	7:45 PM PST	Those Dudes	44	False Hustle	60	Loss
02/25/ 20	7:45 PM PST	Lyndwood	36	Those Dudes	53	Win
03/03/ 20	7:45 PM PST	Those Dudes	33	Dynasty All-Stars	42	Loss
03/10/ 20	7:45 PM PDT	EC Ballers	54	Those Dudes	39	Loss